Individual Best Times (All Time)

Imogen Lawrence - (1328312) - Cirencester SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Date

24/09/23
30/10/22
01/07/23
02/04/22
16/03/24
18/09/22
02/10/21
13/02/22
14/05/22
09/07/22
21/11/21
16/02/20
16/02/20
16/10/21
17/11/19
04/11/20
12/10/19
20/10/19
13/07/19
27/04/19
14/04/19
17/02/19
13/10/18
21/10/18
18/11/18
15/07/18
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Meet

Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023
City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022
Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet
Oxford Regional Qualifier

Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet
Maxwell October Meet 2021

Oxfordshire&North Buckinghamshire County Champs 22
Four Shires SC Spring Club Championships
Oxford End of Season Meet 2022

City of Milton Keynes SC Autumn Meet 2021
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Four Shires SC Championships 2021

CMKSC Autumn Meet 2019

Four Shires SC

4SSC Autumn 19 Championships

Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet

COSC Summer Sizzler

48SC Spring Championships

Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
4SSC Autumn Club Championships 2018
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet
CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)

COSC L3 Meet
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Venue

Gloucester
Hengrove Park
Gloucester

Oxford

Gloucester
Gloucester
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Kingham Hill

Oxford

Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Chipping Norton
Milton Keynes
Kingham Hill
Kingham Hill School
GL1 Leisure Centre
Leys Leisure Pool
Kingham Hill School
Gloucester
Aylesbury

Kingham Hill School
GL1

Bletchley

Leys leisure pool

Alaiimaaian

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
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48.98 194
50.95 172
53.56 148
53.91 145
54.37 142

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts
37.25 441
36.53 468
36.95 452
36.80 458
37.41 436
38.15 411
37.88 420
37.21 443
37.79 423
38.85 389
40.02 356
37.61 429
41.22 326
39.08 382
39.79 362
40.93 333
42.81 291
42.43 298
43.24 282
44.22 264
44.45 259
44.83 253
46.30 230
45.81 237
45.57 241
48.41 201
47.20 217
48.98 194
50.95 172
53.56 148
54.37 142
53.91 145
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28/04/18
17/03/18
1911117
23/04/17
10/09/17

Date

16/03/24
24/09/23
01/07/23
30/10/22
18/09/22
09/07/22
14/05/22
02/04/22
13/02/22
21/11/21
16/10/21
02/10/21
04/11/20
16/02/20
16/02/20
171119
20/10/19
12/10/19
13/07/19
27/04/19
14/04/19
17/02/19
18/11/18
21/10/18
13/10/18
23/09/18
15/07/18
28/04/18
17/03/18
1911117
10/09/17
23/04/17
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4SSC 2018 Spring Club Championships
CMKSC Annual Spring Open Meet
CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)
City of Oxford Development Meet 6

Team Bath AS Early Season Sprint Meet

Meet

Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023
Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet

City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022
Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet
Oxford End of Season Meet 2022

Four Shires SC Spring Club Championships

Oxford Regional Qualifier

Oxfordshire&North Buckinghamshire County Champs 22

City of Milton Keynes SC Autumn Meet 2021

Four Shires SC Championships 2021

Maxwell October Meet 2021

Four Shires SC

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
CMKSC Autumn Meet 2019

Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet

48SC Autumn 19 Championships

COSC Summer Sizzler

4SSC Spring Championships

Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet

4SSC Autumn Club Championships 2018

GCSC Autumn Meet 2018

COSC L3 Meet

48SC 2018 Spring Club Championships

CMKSC Annual Spring Open Meet

CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)

Team Bath AS Early Season Sprint Meet

City of Oxford Development Meet 6

augesier
KINGHAM HILL SCHOOL
Bletchley

Bletchley

Oxford

Bristol

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hengrove Park
Gloucester

Oxford

Kingham Hill
Oxford

Aylesbury

Milton Keynes
Chipping Norton
Aylesbury

Kingham Hill
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Milton Keynes

GL1 Leisure Centre
Kingham Hill School
Leys Leisure Pool
Kingham Hill School
Gloucester
Aylesbury

Bletchley

GL1

Kingham Hill School
Gloucester

Leys leisure pool
KINGHAM HILL SCHOOL
Bletchley

Bletchley

Bristol

Oxford
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